D10 SMART PORTABLE
ALL-IN-ONE DEVICE

Instructions for Use

il

1.Product Overview

Product Name: Smart Portable All-in-One Device

Product Model: D10

2. Appearance and Installation

2.1 Appearance Diagram and Function Definitions

2.2 Packaging Specifications

5. Product Specifications

3. Adaptability to Power Supply Environment

Serial No. Product Name Unit | Quantity Remarks Disposition
1 Smart PortableAll-in-O|  Set 1 Main unit Detail Description
2 Power Adapter Piece 1 12V/3A CPU AS527 Octa-core ARM up to 2GHz
3 Instructions for Use | Copy 1 System Android 14
Dimension 326mm*210mm*16mm
LCD SIZE 14.1inch

LCD Resolution

19201080 IPS

Touch Screen

G+G Ten point touch

BETTERY capacity 7.6V/5000mAh
‘ Adaptability to voltage ‘ Available time 5.5hours
| Voltage/Frequency | 100-240vAC, 50/60Hz | RAM 4G
ROM 128G
Front Camera 1.0MP
1 : . SPEAK 8/1W x 2
4. Adaptability to Climate Environment o oneon upport
. Dimension 326mm*210mm*1émm
Storage Environment Network
Storage temperature range 0°C ~ 40°C Detail Description
Relative humidity range 20% ~ 80%RH WIFI 802.11ac/b/g/n
Altitude 0~2000m BLUETOOTH BT50
Application Environment Interface
Operating temperature range 0°C ~ 40°C Detail Description
Relative humidity range 20% ~ 80%RH Charging/Data transfer/OTG/
Altitude 0~2000m TYPE-C headphones
USB 3.0 Support
TF Support
HDMI output Support Mini hdmi
Packaging
Detail Description
Power adapter 12V/3A

Specification

6. Toxic and Hazardous Substances or
Elements

Hazardous Substances
PreName e | vecer | cosmm Horen P | Mo
Pol L I B Rt G S
Substrate X o o o () o
Case O O O O
Connecting wire o o o o [e) o
Optical disc o O o o O [e)
Instructions for Use| O O [©] [©] [©] O
Label [¢] o [¢] o () o
Battery o o o o O [e)
Wireless receiver [¢] o [¢] o () o
Display o o o o [e) o

This data sheet is prepared in accordance with SJ/T 11364.

x It indicates that the content of this hazardous substance in all
homogeneous materials of this part is below the limit specified in
GB/T 26572.

oIt indicates that the content of this hazardous substance in at
least one of homogeneous materials of this part exceeds the
limit specified in GB/T 26572.

in the People's Republic of China, and the number (10) in
the center of the mark represents the environment-friendly
service life (in years) of the product. The product will not
cause pollutions to the environment or serious impacts on
human health and properties within the above-mentioned
years starting from the date of manufacture, as long as
you observe precautions related to the safety and usage

s This mark applies to electronic and electrical products sold

of the product.

FCC Statement

This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for
a Class B digital device, pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These
limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful
interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates,
uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and
used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful
interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee
that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this
equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television
reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and
on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or
more of the following measures:

+Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

“Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
*Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that
to which the receiver is connected.

-Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.
Caution: Any changes or modifications to this device not explicitly
approved by manufacturer could void your authority to operate this
equipment.

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject
to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.

Specific Absorption Rate (SAR) information:

This PC meets the government's requirements for exposure to radio
waves. The guidelines are based on standards that were developed
by independent scientific organizations through periodic and thorough
evaluation of scientific studies. The standards include a substantial
safety margin designed to assure the safety of all persons regardless
of age or health. FCC RF Exposure Information and Statement the SAR

limit of USA (FCC) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device
types: PC has also been tested against this SAR limit. This device was
tested for typical body-worn operations with the back of the PC kept
Omm from the body. To maintain compliance with FCC RF exposure
requirements, use accessories that maintain an Omm separation
distance between the user's body and the back of the PC. The use of
belt clips, holsters and similar accessories should not contain metallic
components in its assembly. The use of accessories that do not satisfy
these requirements may not comply with FCC RF exposure
requirements, and should be avoided.


https://manuals.plus/m/ae4fdafce7b5d49b119f6d77f5167af0d7854346be48dd91decd2b3348d28878
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1.Présentation du produit 2.2 Caractéristiques de I'emballage 5. Caractéristiques du produit 6. Substances ou éléments toxiques et

| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | | d
- Di L p : angereux
: Nom du produit : Dispositif portable et intelligent tout-en-un : N° de série|  Nom du produit Unité | Quantité | Remarques : Disposition : 9
! Modele du produit : D10 ! 1 \E{Zﬁ?s‘:ft’isn:z‘rie; Ensemble 1 Unité principale| ! Deétal Description ! Substances dangereuses
| | gent tout-en-u | CPU ARM octa-core A527 jusqu'a 2 GHz | Nom de la piéce -
Thers
DISPOSITIF PORTABLE ET INTELLIGENT ! 2 Adoprateur Piece | 1 2v/3n I [Csysteme Android 14 | v | verare | cogmon | e | srpanyies
| | d'alimentation | o 6 0 ” | (Pb) (Hg) (cd) he?uvc\ent pﬂ‘[v:é%"es polybromés|
. . Ny . imension mm*210mm*16mm * (PBDE)
-EN- . 2.Aspect et installation | 3 Mode diemploi | Copie | 1 | = - |
TOUT EN UN D10 ‘ p | | TAILLE DE LECRAN LCD 14.0inch | Substrat X (@] (e o () o
Résolution de I'écran LCD 19201080 IPS N
| . . PP | | | Boitier O O O O
2.1 Diagramme d'aspect et définitions des se g A . Ecran tactile Tactile & dix points G+G
Francais ‘ ) " ' 3. Adaptabilité & I'environnement ! P ! Fldecomexion] © | o | o 1 o | o | o
| fonctionnalités | -~ . | Autonomie de la BATTERIE | 76V/5000mAh |
| | d'alimentation | Temps disponible 5h30 | Disque optique (o] O (o] (o] O (o]
‘ ! o . ! RAM 4G I Mode demploi | O o o o o o
| | ‘ Adaptatabilité & la tension ‘ | ROM 128G | . o o) o o o) o
! ! ‘ Tension/fréquence ‘ 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz ‘ ! Camera ! ToMP ! Etiquette
[ I [ amera frontole % [ Batterie o o o o o o
| | | HAUT-PARLEUR 8/1W x 2 |
e o o o o () o
| | | CAPTEURG Dautonomie | Récepteur sans fi
A A i " n - - o O o o o o
! ' 4. Adaptabilité & I'environnement ! Dimension 326mm"210mm"16mm ! Affichage
| | . . | Réseau | Cette fiche technique a été élaborée dans le respect de la norme
| . climatique | o — | SJ/TTI364.
Détail Description L L .
| ! 5 ! WI-FI 80211 ac/b/g/ ! x Il est précisé dans cette fiche que tous les matériaux homogenes
| | Environnement de stockage | -11a¢/b/g/n | de cette piéce contiennent une quantité de cette substance
! ! Plage de température de stockage 0°C ~ 40°C ! BLUETOOTH BTS5.0 | dangereuse inférieure & la limite spécifiée dans la norme GB/T
: : Plage dhumidité relative 20% ~ 80%RH : Interface : ﬁészz. o e fehe au I
- - Détail Description o ll est pré ans cette fiche qu'au moins un des matériaux
| | Altitude . = Ov 2000m | Chargement/transfert de | homogénes de cette piéce contient une quantité de cette
| | Environnement d'application | TYPE-C donnge'es/OTG/ rise en charge | substance dangereuse supérieure & la limite spécifiée dans la
| | Plage de température de fonctionnement | 0°C ~ 40°C | U830 P L2 | norme GB/T 26572.
! ! Plage d'humidité relative 20% ~ 80%RH ! - des casques ! Ce marquage s'applique aux produits électroniques et
! ! Altitude 0~2000m ! TF des casques ! g électriques commercialisés en république populaire de
| ! ! Sortie HDMI prise en charge Mini hdmi ! Chine, et le chiffre (10) figurant au centre du marquage
' H | | | | 5 5 ie & i &
Mode d em p| oi Emballage représente la durge fde vie écologique (en oqnees) du
| | | 4 | produit. Le produit n'entrainera pas de pollution de
Détail Description C o . .
| | | n o /A | I'environnement ni d'impacts graves sur la santé humaine
| | | daptateur dalimentation /3 | et les biens, & condition que les précautions relatives & la
| | | Caractéristiques | sécurité et & lutilisation du produit soient respectées.
| | | |
| | | |



1. Produkttbersicht 2.2 Verpackungsangaben 5. Produktspezifikationen 6. Toxische und gefdhrliche Stoffe oder

| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
‘ | ! ~H t
| | - - emente
| Produktname: Intelligentes tragbares All-in-One-Gerét | Serien-Nr|  Produktname Gerdt | Anzahl | Anmerkungen : Ausstattung :
. 7 Intelligentes tragbares .
D10 INTELLIGENTES TRAGBARES =~ ™*™° | Ap-onecess | SOt | 1| Hevemoer | teaee o BeERE | setbessen
cta-Core mr IS ZU z | -
‘ ‘ 2 Netzadapter Stick 1 12v/3A ‘ Syetem Aoroa T ‘ nung Fxaua- | poerom- | PovERT
= | | 3 Bedienungsanleitung| Kopie 1 Blei(pp) | SUSeKIor] Cadmum | lentee | e e | Dioheryie-
ALL-IN-ONE-GERAT 2. Ausfih dl llati ! Abmessung 326mm"210mm*16mm ! i Chvom | Bpbee | e pB001
| | - |
| - AusTUhrung un nstallation | | LCD-GROSSE 14.inch | Tragermaterial X o [e] [e] o o
| . . . . | . . | LCD-Auflésung 19201080 IPS | Gehause o) o) o o
t | 2.1 Schematische Abbildung und Funktionsbezeich- | 3. Anpassbarkeit an die Stromver- | Touchscreen G+G Zehn-Punkt-Touch | - 5 5 5 5 S 5
£ | nungen [ bedi | BATTERIEKAPAZITAT 76V/5000mAn | |Verbindungskabel
! ! sorgungsoedingungen ! Betriebszeit 5,5 Stunden | Bildplatte o o o o o o
‘ ‘ ! I |Bedi | o o o o o o
| | ‘ Anpassbarkeit an die Spannung | | zg:l/] ?2?36 | ed‘enu”gs_cn eitung
| | ‘ Spannung/Frequenz ‘ 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz ‘ | Fronte | Schild o © o o o o
| | | rontkamera 1.0MP | Batterie o 0o o 6} I} 6}
| | | SPRECHEN 8/1W x 2 | Funk ; o o) o o o o
I I | G-SENSOR Unterstiitzt | unkempranger
‘ ! 4. Anpassbarkeit an die klimatischen ! Abmessungen 326mm*210mm*16mm I Display [e) o [$) o o o
| | | | 4 e -
. Netzwerk Dieses Datenblatt wurde in Ubereinstimmung mit SJ/T 11364 erstellt.
! ! Bedl ngungen ! Angabe Beschreibung ! x Es weist darauf hin, dass der Gehalt dieses gefahrlichen Stoffes in
! ! ! WLAN 80211 ac/b/g)/ ! allen homogenen Materialien dieses Bauteils unter dem in GB/T
| | Lagerbedingungen | -tac/b/g/n | 26572 festgelegten Grenzwert liegt.
! ! Temperaturbereich bei Lagerung 0°C ~ 40°C ! BLUETOOTH BT5.0 ! o Es weist darauf hin, dass der Gehalt dieses gefahrlichen Stoffes in
! ! Relative Luftfeuchtigkeit 20% ~ 80%RH ! Anschluss ! mindestens einem der homogenen Werkstoffe dieses Bauteils
| | | - | .
| | Hohenlage 0~2000m ‘ Angabe Beschreibung | den in GB/T 26572 festgelegten Grenzwert Uberschreitet.
| | Bedingungen der Anwendungsumgebung | TYPE-C gu/lc‘df;/Dote”“be"mg“”g/OT’ | Dieses Zeichen gilt fir elektronische und elektrische
| | Betriebstemperaturbereich 0°C ~ 40°C | opthorer | g Produkte, die in der Volksrepublik China verkauft werden,
| | Relative Luftfeuchtigkeit 20% ~ 80%RH | UsB 3.0 Unterstutzt | und die Zahl (10) in der Mitte des Zeichens steht fur die
| | - e Lftieuchtigke! - . | TF Unterstatzt | umweltgerechte Nutzungsdauer (in Jahren) des Produkts.
| | Hoéhenlage 0~2000m | HDMI_Ausgang Mini HDMi unterstutzt | Das Produkt wird innerhalb der oben genannten Jahre ab
B H | | | | dem Herstellungsdatum keine Verschmutzung der Umwelt
Bedlenungsonleltung | | | Verpackung | oder schwerwiegende Auswirkungen auf die menschliche
| | | Angabe Beschreibung | Gesundheit und Eigenschaften verursachen, sofern die
| | | Netzadapter 12V/3A | VorsichtsmaRnahmen in Bezug auf die Sicherheit und den
| | | Spezifikation | Gebrauch des Produkts eingehalten werden.
| | | |
| | | |
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DISPOSITIVO PORTATIL INTELIGENTE
TODO EN UNO D10

spafo

Instrucciones de uso

1. Descripcién general del producto

Nombre del producto: Dispositivo portdtil inteligente todo en
Modelo del producto: D10

2. Aspecto e instalacion

2.1 Grdfico del aspecto y definiciones de funciones

2.2 Caracteristicas del paquete

5. Caracteristicas del paquete

|
|
|
|
geur?eerﬁg Nombre del producto | Unidad | Cantidad Ogsotleqrgg» : Disposicion
1 . Dispositivo portdtil Set 1 Unidad ! Detalles Descripcion
inteligente todo en uno principal | CPU AS527 Octa-core ARM hasta 2 GHz
2 |Adaptador de corriente| Pieza 1 12v/3A | Sistema Android 14
3 Instrucciones de uso | Copia 1 ! Medidas 326mm*210mm*16mm
: TAMARO LCD 14.0inch
| Resoluciéon LCD 19201080 IPS
3. Adaptabilidad al entorno de suministro de Pontalla tactl __{ G+G 10 puntos thctiles
, | Capacidad de la BATERIA | 7.6V/5000mAh
energia [ Tiempo disponible 5,5 horas de
— - ! RAM 4G
\ Adaptabilidad al voltaje | ROM 1280
[ Voltaje/Frecuencia [ 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz : Camara frontal Tovp
| ALTAVOZ 8/1W x 2
| SENSOR-G Soporte
4. Adaptabilidad al entorno climdtico | Medidas 326mm*210mm*16mm
! Red
Entorno de almacenamiento : Detalles Descripcion
Rango de temperatura de almacenamiento | 0°C ~ 40°C | WIFI 80211 ac/b/g/n
Rango de humedad relativa 20% ~ 80%RH | BLUETOOTH BT5.0
Altitud 0~2000m ! Interfaz
Entorno de aplicacion : Detalles Descripcion
Rango de temperatura de funcionamiento | 0°C ~ 40°C | TIPOC Carga/transferencia de
Rango de humedad relatival 20% ~ 8O%RH | datos/OTG/Auriculares
Altitud 0~2000m I USB 30 Soporte
| TF Soporte
[ SALIDA HDMI Soporte de Mini HDMI
! Paquete
: Detalles Descripcion
| Caracteristicas del 12V/3A
| Adaptador de corriente
|
|

6. sustancias o elementos toxicos y
peligrosos

Nombre de la Sustancias peligrosas
pieza Plomo o) Mercuio | Comio o e poeries %ggﬁ
Ho) cd (Cro®) | dos (PBB) | Sos (pE)
Sustrato X o [¢] [¢] O [¢]
Caja [¢] [e] [e] [e]
Cable de conexion| O o [¢] o () o
Disco éptico o O O o O [e)
Instruccionesdeuso| O O [©] [©] [©] O
Etiqueta o o o o o o
Bateria O O O O (¢] O
Receptor inalémbricol| O o o o [e) o
Pantalla [¢] o [¢] [¢] o [¢]

Esta hoja de datos se ha preparado de acuerdo con la norma

SJ/T 11364.

x Indica que el contenido de esta sustancia peligrosa en todos los
materiales homogéneos es inferior al limite que se especifica en
la norma GB/T 26572.

o Indica que el contenido de esta sustancia peligroso en uno de
los materiales homogéneos, como minimo, de esta parte supera
el limite especificado en la norma GB/T 26572.

eléctricos que se venden en la Republica Popular China, y
el numero 10 en el centro de la marca representa la vida
util respetuosa con el medio ambiente (en afios) del
producto. Este producto no contaminard el medio
ambiente ni supondrd ningun impacto grave para la salud
y las propiedades humanas en el periodo de tiempo
establecido anteriormente a partir de la fecha de
fabricacion, siempre y cuando se sigan algunas
precauciones en cuanto a la seguridad y el uso del
producto.

ﬂ Esta marca es aplicable a los productos electronicos y




1. O6Lwme ceBegeHus o6 nsgenum

HavmeHoBaHMe nspenus: MopTATUBHbIN YHUBEPCbHIA
npuéop

=

NOPTATUBHbIV YHUBEPCAJbHbI
NPUBOP D10

Mogernb nzgenusa: D10

2. BHeLUHWi BUA M YCTAHOBKA

2.1 BHelHWi BUL M ONUCAHWUE GYHKLMIA

MNHCTPYKLIMS MO aKCAMyaTALMM

2.2 XapAKTEPUCTUKN YNIAKOBKM

5. TexHuyeckune XAPJAKTEPUCTUKU U3nenmsa

|
|
|
|
- |
Cﬁ%“.fé}?' Howrgigﬂa%HMe En. Kon-8o | Mpumedatms | - OCI;OBHbIe XGDGKTGPVICTVIKMO
o | lonpo6Hoe nUcaHre
1 WMEQ%CQHM,,BE?,‘BM@ Komns. 1 OctosHoe —
YCTPOWCTBO | un BocbmusgepHbin ARM A527 no 2GHz
2 Brnok nutaHus L. 1 12B/3A | Pasmeps! Android 14
3 WHCTRYKUMS N0 2 1 ! Cuctembl 326mm*210mm*16mm
Kennyaraunm : Pasmep XK-gucnnes 14.1inch
| Paspelenve XK-gucnnes 19201080 IPS
| CeHCOprM 3KPAH 3GKGI'EHHOSCEHCO’JHOSCTEKHO,
3. Tpe6oBAHMS K UCTOYHUKY MUTAHUS | MymeTTeH, 10 ToHeK kAo
| EmkocTs AKKYMYJIATOPA 7.6V/5000mAh
[ J1aNa3oH HaNPAXeHWi | ! ABTOHOMHOCT 554
‘ Hanpsixerue/yactora ‘ 100-240 B nepemenHoro Toka, 50/60 My ‘ ‘ 037 46
| nay 128G
: PpoHTanbHas Kamepa 1.0MP
- ANHAMKK 8/1W x 2
|
4. TpeGoBaHMs K BHeLLHe cpene | AKCEJIEPOMETP MNoaaepxuBaeTcs
YcnoBus xpaHeHus | Pasmeps! 326mm*210mm*16mm
[vanasoH Temneparyp 0°C ~ 40°C ! CET
XPOHeHVst ! Moppo6Hoe Onucanune
ij@ﬁg—%ﬁ” 20% ~ 80%RH : WI-FI 8021 ac/b/g/n
BbicoTa Hop ypoBHeM MOps 0~2000m | BLUETOOTH 7 BTS‘O
Ycnosus skcnayaTaumm ! HISPGOACH
[T ——, N N | Monpo6Hoe Onuncaxune
SKCrUyaTaLMM 0°C~40C | TYPE-C 3apsaka/MNepenaqa
LornycnMeiin AyancsoH 20% ~ 80%RH ! [aHHbIX/OTG/HayLwHWKN
OTHOCUTESTbHOV BIICXKHOCTN ° ° |
USB 3.0 n
BbicoTa Hag ypoeHeM Mops 0~2000m | OAREPXKT
| TF Mopaepxka
| Bbixog HDMI Moppepxka Mini hdmi
| Ynakoeka
| MoppoéHoe Onucanuve
! XapakTepucTukm 12B/3A
: Bnoka Mutanua
|
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[QHHBIA TEXHMYECKMA NACMIOPT MOLArOTOBMEH B COOTBETCTBUM C

nonoxeHusmu SJ/T 11364,

* DTO O3HAUAET, YTO COAEPXAHME YKA3AHHOMO OMNACHOTO BELIECTBA
BO BCEX OAHOPOMHbIX MATEPUAAX COOTBETCTBYIOLLErO
KOMMOHEHTA HUXe NPeaenda, ykasaxHoro 8 GB/T 26572.

© DTO 03HAYAET, YTO COAEPXAHE YKA3AHHOTO OMACHOTO BELIECTBA
M0 MEHBLLEN MEpPe B OHOM 13 OAHOPOMHbIX MATEPUAIOB
COOTBETCTBYIOLIErO KOMMOHEHTA MPEBLILIAET NPEAEr, YKA3AHHbI
8 GB/T 26572.

ANEKTPOTEXHUYECKYIO, MPOAABAEMYIO B KUTamcKom
HapogHon Pecnyénuke, a uncno (10) B LeHTpe 3Haka
0603HAYAET IKONOrUUECKM BE30MACHBIA CPOK CNYX6bI
napenvs (ner). Nagenve He NpyBeeT K 3arpssHeHVio
OKpYyXatoLien cpedbl M He OKaXeT 3HAYMMOro BO3AENCTBUS
HQ 300pOBbE M COMOYYBCTBUE MNONb30BATENS B TEYEHUe
BbILLEYNOMSAHYTOro CPOKQA, HAYUMHASA C AATbl U3rOTOBNEHUS,
MPY YCNOBUM COBMIIOAEHMS MEP MPEAOCTOPOXHOCTM U

g OTOT 3HAK PACMPOCTRAHSETCS HA ANEKTPOHHYIO 1

MHCTPYKUMI NO 3KCMYATALMM U3AENUs.




1. Panoramica del prodotto

Nome del prodotto: Dispositivo portatile intelligente tutto in
uno
Modello del prodotto: D10

DISPOSITIVO PORTATILE INTELLIGENTE

TUTTO IN UNO D10 . .
2. Aspetto e installazione

2.1 Diagramma di aspetto e definizione delle funzioni

Istruzioni per l'uso

2.2 Specifiche del prodotto

5. Specifiche del p

rodotto

Numero

|
|
|
|
songis | Nome del prodotto | Unita | Quantita Note : predisposizione
Dispositivo portatile ) i | Dettaglio Descrizione
1 nteligente tittoinuno| _ Set 1 |Unitaprincipale cPu A527 Octa-core ARM fino a 2 GHz
2 égggﬁ:&g% Pezzo 1 12V/3A ! Sistema Android 14
; ! Dimensioni 326mm*210mm*16mm
3 Istruzioni per I'uso Copia 1 : Dimensioni LCD %1 inch
| Risoluzione LCD 19201080 IPS
| Touch screen G+G touch a dieci punti
3. Adattabilita allambiente di alimentazione | Capacita batteria 76V/5000mAn
| Autonomia 5,5 ore
[ Adattabilita al voltaggio ‘ ! RAM 4G
| Voltaggio/Frequenza | 100-240 v CA, 50/60 Hz | : ROM 128G
| Telecamera frontale 1.0MP
| ALTOPARLANTE 8/1W x 2
4. Adattabilita alle condizioni climatiche | EstsR L
Dimensioni 326mm*210mm*16mm
. . - ! Rete
Ambiente di stoccaggio ‘ Dettaglio Descrizione
Intervallo di temperature di stoccaggio | 0°C ~ 40°C : WIFI 80211 ac/b/g/n
Intervallo di umidita relativa 20% ~ 80%RH | BLUETOOTH BT5.0
Altitudine 0~2000m | Interfaccia
Ambiente di utilizzo | Dettaglio Descrizione
Intervallo di temperature operative 0°C ~ 40°C ! Alimentazione/Trasferimento
Intervallo di umidita relativa 20% ~ 80%RH ! TYPE-C dati/OTG/Cuffie
Altitudine 0~2000m : USB 3.0 Supporto
| TF Supporto
| Output HDMI Supporto HDMI mini
! Imballaggio
: Dettaglio Descrizione
| Adattatore di alimentazione | 12V/3A
| Specifiche
|
|

6. Sostanze o elementi tossici e pericolosi

Sostanze pericolose
Nome della parte - . ;‘;”m‘n;
prmeie] Y | R |l pomsorpoen
Substrato X O [©] [©] O [©]
Case [¢] o [¢] o () o
Cavi connettori O O O O (¢] O
Disco ottico [¢] o [¢] o () o
Istruzioni per l'uso [¢] o (e} o [e) o
Etichetta O O O O (¢] O
Batteria [¢] o [¢] o o o
Ricevitore wireless | O O O [¢] O (o]
Schermo o O [©] [©] [©] [¢]

Questa scheda tecnica € stata redatta in conformita alla norma

SJ/TN364.

* Indica che il contenuto di questa sostanza pericolosa in tutti i
materiali omogenei di questa parte & inferiore al limite
specificato in GB/T 26572.

o Indica che il contenuto di questa sostanza pericolosa in almeno
uno dei materiali omogenei di questa parte supera il limite
specificato in GB/T 26572.

venduti nella Repubblica Popolare Cinese e il numero (10)
al centro del marchio rappresenta il ciclo di vita ecologico
(in anni) del prodotto. Il prodotto non causera
inquinamento allambiente, né avra gravi impatti sulla
salute e sulle qualit umane entro i suddetti anni a partire
dalla data di produzione, a condizione che si osservino le
precauzioni relative alla sicurezza e all'utilizzo del prodotto.

‘ Questo marchio si applica ai prodotti elettronici ed elettrici




Contact Us

For any inquiries, feel free to contact us. We'll be glad to help
you out!

E-mail: customservicare@outlook.com

Tel: 1-888-880-0815



